
OBS 2020 JULY TWO-YEAR-OLDS IN TRAINING SALE

UNDER TACK SHOW

CONSIGNOR:______________________________ BARN:______
HORSES MAY GALLOP OR BREEZE A MINIMUM OF AN EIGHTH MILE

If you plan to breeze your horses as a set, please list on the same line.

RETURN THIS FORM BY NOON, THURSDAY, JULY 2ND.

1

2

3

4

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

5

6

7

8

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

MONDAY, JULY 6TH  (HIPS 1 - 180 ) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

5

6

7

8

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

WEDNESDAY, JULY 8TH (HIPS 361 - 540) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

5

6

7

8

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

TUESDAY, JULY 7TH (HIPS 181 - 360) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

5

6

7

8

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

THURSDAY, JULY 9TH (HIPS 541 - 720) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

5

6

7

8

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

FRIDAY, JULY 10TH (HIPS 721 - 900) 7:30 AM

1

2

3

4

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

5

6

7

8

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SET
ORDER

SET
ORDERHIP HIPDIST DIST

17

18

19

20

SET
ORDER HIP DIST

SATURDAY, JULY 11TH (HIPS 901 - 1003 plus supplements) 7:30 AM

Please list outs:


