OBS 2020 JULY TWO-YEAR-OLDS IN TRAINING SALE UNDER TACK SHOW

	BARN:				
HORSES MAY GALLOP OR BREEZE A MINIMUM OF AN EIGHTH MILI If you plan to breeze your horses as a set, please list on the same line.	Ξ				

RETURN THIS FORM BY NOON, THURSDAY, JULY 2ND.

					IDAY, JULY	•		,					
SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST ORD	T ER HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST
1			_ 5			9		_ 13			_ 17		
2			_ 6			0		_ 14			_ 18		
3			_ 7			1		_ 15			_ 19		
4			_ 8		1	2		_ 16			_ 20		
				TUES	DAY, JULY	7TH (HI	PS 181 -	360) 7:	30 AM				
SET RDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	SE DIST ORD	T ER HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST
1			_ 5			9	_	_ 13	••••	Dioi	_ 17		
2			_ 6			0		_ 14			_ 18		
3			_ 7		1	1	_	_ 15			_ 19		
4			_ 8		1	2		_ 16			_ 20		
				WEDNE	ESDAY, JUI	LY 8TH (HIPS 361	- 540)	7:30 AM				
SET RDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	SE DIST ORD	т	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST
1			_ 5			9		_ 13			_ 17		
2			_ 6		1	0		_ 14			_ 18		
3			_ 7		1	1		_ 15			_ 19		
4			_ 8		1	2		_ 16			_ 20		
				THUR	SDAY, JUL	Y 9TH (H	IPS 541 -	720) 7	:30 AM				
SET RDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	SE DIST ORD	T ER HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST
1			_ 5			9		_ 13			_ 17		
2			_ 6		1	0		_ 14			_ 18		-
3			_ 7		1	1		_ 15			_ 19		
4			- 8		1	2		– 16			_ 20		
				FRID	AY, JULY 1	отн (ніг	PS 721 - 9	900) 7:3	30 AM				
SET RDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	SE DIST ORD	T ER HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST
1			_ 5			9		_ 13			_ 17		
2			_ 6		1	0		_ 14		-	_ 18		
3			_ 7		1	1		_ 15			_ 19		
4			_ 8		1	2		_ 16			_ 20		
		S	ATURI	DAY, JUL	Y 11TH (HII	PS 901 -	ula 2001	agus s	lements)	7:30	AM		
SET RDER	HIP	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	SE DIST ORD		DIST	SET ORDER	нір	DIST	SET ORDER	HIP	DIST
1			_ 5			9	_	_ 13			_ 17		
2			6			0		_ 14			_ 18		
3			7			1		_ 15			_ 19		